


Platz VEREIN / LV V A F G

1. VWSK Wiesbaden / Hessen 1184 609 11 1793

2. KSV Kuhardt / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 1207 546 20 1753

3. KV Neulußheim / Baden 1164 583 12 1747

4. KV Aschaffenburg / Hessen 1203 535 16 1738

5. KV Pirmasens / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 1232 499 22 1731

6. KV Hockenheim / Baden 1194 522 28 1716

7. KV Eppelheim / Baden 1156 547 23 1703

8. KV Mittelhessen / Hessen 1156 514 26 1670

9. KV Heidelberg / Baden 1154 494 35 1648

10. KV Plankstadt / Baden 1190 428 34 1618

Vereinsmannschaften U 18 männlich
Mannschaftswertung

3. Deutsche Classic Cup Mannschaftsmeisterschaft

27. Mai 2016 in Plankstadt



Platz NAME VEREIN / LV V A F G

1. Jan-Philipp NOTHNAGEL VWSK Wiesbaden / Hessen 312 165 2 477
2. Lukas MENDE KV Hockenheim / Baden 298 169 4 467
3. Tobias BETHGE KSV Kuhardt / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 315 149 7 464
4. Tim JOCHUM KV Pirmasens / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 312 144 2 456
5. Marek WEYRICH VWSK Wiesbaden / Hessen 283 168 5 451
6. Fabian CECH KV Aschaffenburg / Hessen 300 151 6 451
7. Patrick LÜFTNER KV Aschaffenburg / Hessen 311 140 1 451
8. Robin STEPHAN KV Neulußheim / Baden 298 150 1 448
9. Jan-Erik STÖGBAUER KV Eppelheim / Baden 304 142 3 446

10. Nico RÖDIGER KV Mittelhessen / Hessen 301 142 5 443
11. Achim KEILBACH KV Neulußheim / Baden 293 149 2 442
12. Lukas REISENBÜCHLER VWSK Wiesbaden / Hessen 293 148 0 441
13. Jannik GEIGER KSV Kuhardt / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 304 135 5 439
14. Kai Luca BASSAUER KV Heidelberg / Baden 297 139 6 436
15. Constantin BENZ KV Hockenheim / Baden 307 129 6 436
16. Marcel HOLZER KV Pirmasens / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 310 126 3 436
17. Timo SCHARF KV Mittelhessen / Hessen 308 127 6 435
18. Björn BONARIUS KV Aschaffenburg / Hessen 300 133 2 433
19. Jan KELLER KV Neulußheim / Baden 282 150 2 432
20. Felix BRAUN KSV Kuhardt / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 302 130 4 432
21. Jakob FIDYKA KV Pirmasens / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 315 116 11 431
22. Oliver FRANZ KV Eppelheim / Baden 271 155 5 426
23. Lennart RAUPP KV Neulußheim / Baden 291 134 7 425
24. Daniel VONHOF VWSK Wiesbaden / Hessen 296 128 4 424
25. Tim MEISINGER KV Mittelhessen / Hessen 282 141 6 423
26. Yannik KNODEL KV Plankstadt / Baden 300 123 4 423
27. Tim STADEL KV Eppelheim / Baden 291 131 7 422
28. Jonathan WERLING KSV Kuhardt / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 286 132 4 418
29. Daniel GORTH KV Plankstadt / Baden 312 102 9 414
30. Manuel VÖRG KV Plankstadt / Baden 314 98 8 412
31. Daniel KLIEMANN KV Heidelberg / Baden 287 124 12 411
32. Maurice SANDER KV Hockenheim / Baden 298 112 6 410
33. Leonard ERNI KV Eppelheim / Baden 290 119 8 409
34. Florian BISCHOFF KV Pirmasens / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 295 113 6 408
35. Arnold WAGNER KV Aschaffenburg / Hessen 292 111 7 403
36. Justin STEGMÜLLER KV Heidelberg / Baden 277 125 6 402
37. Nils BENIG KV Heidelberg / Baden 293 106 11 399
38. Nico ZIENER KV Plankstadt / Baden 244 53 6 297
39. Patrick WOLF KV Hockenheim / Baden 154 85 5 239
40. Max UNTHAN KV Mittelhessen / Hessen 134 53 7 187
41. Marco HARTENFELLER KV Mittelhessen / Hessen 131 51 2 182
42. Piratheep KARUNAKARANKV Hockenheim / Baden 137 27 7 164
43. Kevin LUST KV Plankstadt / Baden 20 52 7 72

Vereinsmannschaften U 18 männlich

3. Deutsche Classic Cup Mannschaftsmeisterschaft
27. Mai 2016 in Plankstadt

Einzelwertung



PLATZ VEREIN / LV V A F G

1.
Jan-Philipp NOTHNAGEL 312 165 2 477

Marek WEYRICH 283 168 5 451

Daniel VONHOF 296 128 4 424

Lukas REISENBÜCHLER 293 148 0 441

Szymon MINOWSKI 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1184 609 11 1793

2.
Jonathan WERLING 286 132 4 418

Jannik GEIGER 304 135 5 439

Felix BRAUN 302 130 4 432

Tobias BETHGE 315 149 7 464

Dennis GIEHL 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1207 546 20 1753

3.
Achim KEILBACH 293 149 2 442

Lennart RAUPP 291 134 7 425

Jan KELLER 282 150 2 432

Robin STEPHAN 298 150 1 448

Lars SCHÜßLER 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1164 583 12 1747

4.

Arnold WAGNER 292 111 7 403

Fabian CECH 300 151 6 451

Björn BONARIUS 300 133 2 433

Patrick LÜFTNER 311 140 1 451

Maximilian BÄCKER 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1203 535 16 1738

3. Deutsche Classic Cup Mannschaftsmeisterschaft
27. Mai 2016 in Plankstadt

Vereinsmannschaften U 18 männlich

VWSK Wiesbaden / Hessen

KSV Kuhardt / Rheinhessen-Pfalz

KV Neulußheim / Baden

KV Aschaffenburg / Hessen

27.05.2016 Mehrzweckhalle Plankstadt



PLATZ VEREIN / LV V A F G

3. Deutsche Classic Cup Mannschaftsmeisterschaft
27. Mai 2016 in Plankstadt

Vereinsmannschaften U 18 männlich

5.

Tim JOCHUM 312 144 2 456

Jakob FIDYKA 315 116 11 431

Florian BISCHOFF 295 113 6 408

Marcel HOLZER 310 126 3 436

Johannes SEMA 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1232 499 22 1731

6.

Constantin BENZ 307 129 6 436

Maurice SANDER 298 112 6 410

Piratheep KARUNAKARAN 137 27 7 164

Lukas MENDE 298 169 4 467

Patrick WOLF 154 85 5 239

Gesamt: 1194 522 28 1716

7.

Leonard ERNI 290 119 8 409

Oliver FRANZ 271 155 5 426

Jan-Erik STÖGBAUER 304 142 3 446

Tim STADEL 291 131 7 422

Nikolas STAPF 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1156 547 23 1703

8.

Tim MEISINGER 282 141 6 423

Nico RÖDIGER 301 142 5 443

Timo SCHARF 308 127 6 435

Marco HARTENFELLER 131 51 2 182

Max UNTHAN 134 53 7 187

Gesamt: 1156 514 26 1670

KV Hockenheim / Baden

KV Eppelheim / Baden

KV Mittelhessen / Hessen

KV Pirmasens / Rheinhessen-Pfalz

27.05.2016 Mehrzweckhalle Plankstadt



PLATZ VEREIN / LV V A F G

3. Deutsche Classic Cup Mannschaftsmeisterschaft
27. Mai 2016 in Plankstadt

Vereinsmannschaften U 18 männlich

9.

Justin STEGMÜLLER 277 125 6 402

Daniel KLIEMANN 287 124 12 411

Kai Luca BASSAUER 297 139 6 436

Nils BENIG 293 106 11 399

Marius BÖHLI 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1154 494 35 1648

10.

Daniel GORTH 312 102 9 414

Yannik KNODEL 300 123 4 423

Nico ZIENER 244 53 6 297

Manuel VÖRG 314 98 8 412

Kevin LUST 20 52 7 72

Gesamt: 1190 428 34 1618

KV Heidelberg / Baden

KV Plankstadt / Baden

27.05.2016 Mehrzweckhalle Plankstadt


